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Corrida GUARA - DF 0,000 Km ._._.
12 - Cadete/Mirim 11/02/2023 09:10 . ......

Corrida (15 Voltas) iniciado em 9:08:48

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
14 43.379 +0.384 9:19:57.424 12 43.205 +0.020 9:18:32.058
(21) PEDRO SANTA ROSA 15 43.714 +0.719 9:20:41.138 13 43.706 +0.521 9:19:15.764
1 44,676 +2.248 9:10:28.842 14 43.756 +0.571 9:19:59.520
2 43172 +0.744 9:11:12.014 (31) ENRICO QUEIROGA 15 44,070 +0.885 9:20:43.590
3 42.651 +0.223 9:11:54.665 1 45.178 +1.912 9:10:30.088
4 42.536 +0.108 9:12:37.201 2 43.741 +0.475 9:11:13.829
5 42.428 9:13:19.629 3 43.356 +0.090 9:11:57.185
6 43.306 +0.878 9:14:02.935 4 43.720 +0.454 9:12:40.905
7 43.346 +0.918 9:14:46.281 5 43.619 +0.353 9:13:24.524
8 43.401 +0.973 9:15:29.682 6 44.802 +1.536 9:14:09.326
9 42,597 +0.169 9:16:12.279 7 43.266 9:14:52.592
10 42.925 +0.497 9:16:55.204 8 43.327 +0.061 9:15:35.919
1 42.700 +0.272 9:17:37.904 9 44,378 +1.112 9:16:20.297
12 44,306 +1.878 9:18:22.210 10 43.876 +0.610 9:17:04.173
13 42.898 +0.470 9:19:05.108 11 43.390 +0.124 9:17:47.563
14 42.703 +0.275 9:19:47.811 12 44.740 +1.474 9:18:32.303
15 44,218 +1.790 9:20:32.029 13 43.603 +0.337 9:19:15.906
14 43.790 +0.524 9:19:59.696
(5) ALVARO MEDEIROS 15 44.150 +0.884 9:20:43.846
1 45,051 +2.146 9:10:29.564
2 43.563 +0.658 9:11:13.127 (211) ENZO PIRES
3 43.477 +0.572 9:11:56.604 1 45513 +2.253 9:10:30.584
4 43.609 +0.704 9:12:40.213 2 43.432 +0.172 9:11:14.016
5 43.202 +0.297 9:13:23.415 3 43.580 +0.320 9:11:57.596
6 43.099 +0.194 9:14:06.514 4 45.316 +2.056 9:12:42.912
7 43.009 +0.104 9:14:49.523 5 43.765 +0.505 9:13:26.677
8 43.042 +0.137 9:15:32.565 6 43.983 +0.723 9:14:10.660
9 43.169 +0.264 9:16:15.734 7 43.701 +0.441 9:14:54.361
10 42,973 +0.068 9:16:58.707 8 43.285 +0.025 9:15:37.646
1 42.964 +0.059 9:17:41.671 9 43.260 9:16:20.906
12 43.212 +0.307 0:18:24.883 10 44,514 +1.254 9:17:05.420
13 42.905 9:19:07.788 11 43.809 +0.549 9:17:49.229
14 43.013 +0.108 9:19:50.801 12 43.648 +0.388 9:18:32.877
15 43.580 +0.675 9:20:34.381 13 43.459 +0.199 9:19:16.336
14 43.680 +0.420 9:20:00.016
(14) NOAH RICO 15 44.060 +0.800 9:20:44.076
1 44,023 +1.538 9:10:28.003
2 43.128 +0.643 9:11:11.131 (15) VITOR
3 42912 +0.427 9:11:54.043 1 44,957 +1.793 9:10:29.416
4 42.701 +0.216 9:12:36.744 2 43.531 +0.367 9:11:12.947
5 42.693 +0.208 9:13:19.437 3 43.566 +0.402 9:11:56.513
6 43.693 +1.208 9:14:03.130 4 44.047 +0.883 9:12:40.560
7 43.200 +0.715 9:14:46.330 5 43.715 +0.551 9:13:24.275
8 43.267 +0.782 9:15:29.597 6 44.341 +1.177 9:14:08.616
9 42,547 +0.062 9:16:12.144 7 43.493 +0.329 9:14:52.109
10 43.370 +0.885 9:16:55.514 8 43.425 +0.261 9:15:35.534
11 42.485 9:17:37.999 9 45.000 +1.836 9:16:20.534
12 44.284 +1.799 9:18:22.283 10 44.149 +0.985 9:17:04.683
13 43.240 +0.755 9:19:05.523 1n 43.164 9:17:47.847
14 42.563 +0.078 0:19:48.086 12 44.021 +0.857 9:18:31.868
15 43.603 +1.118 9:20:31.689 13 43.772 +0.608 9:19:15.640
14 43.758 +0.594 9:19:59.398
(38) LUCAS HIDA 15 44,937 +1.773 9:20:44.335
1 46.046 +3.051 9:10:30.938
2 43.378 +0.383 9:11:14.316 (77) JP SARCIS
3 43.485 +0.490 9:11:57.801 1 45.659 +2.474 9:10:29.785
4 43.769 +0.774 9:12:41.570 2 43.456 +0.271 9:11:13.241
5 43.121 +0.126 9:13:24.691 3 43.583 +0.398 9:11:56.824
6 45.292 +2.297 9:14:09.983 4 43.890 +0.705 9:12:40.714
7 44.154 +1.159 9:14:54.137 5 43.676 +0.491 9:13:24.390
8 43.260 +0.265 9:15:37.397 6 44.708 +1.523 9:14:09.098
9 42,995 9:16:20.392 7 43.185 9:14:52.283
10 43.455 +0.460 9:17:03.847 8 43.349 +0.164 9:15:35.632
1 43.452 +0.457 9:17:47.299 9 45.152 +1.967 9:16:20.784
12 43.371 +0.376 9:18:30.670 10 44.780 +1.595 9:17:05.564
13 43.375 +0.380 9:19:14.045 11 43.289 +0.104 9:17:48.853
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